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Overall Results

Shoot at the Rodeo - Sunday
Thru Stage - 3

D oy ;s W

W W WwWwwwww N DD MNNNDNNDNDNDN R & e
Y

Class
L6
L3
L3
SM4
L3
SL3
SM3
SM3
L4
SM3
M3
L3
SM2
SL3
SM5
Ll
L4
M3
L3
M3
L3
L1
L3
SM3
SL2
T2
SM2
SL2
L3
L2
L1
M1
514
SMZ2
SL.2
SL1
L2
L3

M4

Shooter

Kenda Lenseigne
Von Brady

Shiloh Garner

Don Maggiore
Elise Wilson
Leslie Ivanchan
Cliff Garner

Mike Eastwood
Kathleen Callander
Dale Schaefer
Scott Poppenberger
Kaylea Stuart
David Anderson
Susan Anderson
Tom Lattimore
Molly Leach
Deanna Poppenberger
Paul Ambrose
Kelly Bennett
Regan Anderson
Kristen Daulton
Tracy Reinke
Molly Anderson
Ken Senft

Kathy Kentera
Katryna Eastwood
Don Donka

Anita Gregory
Paige McGinnis
Ronda Blauvelt
Katie Magowan
James Prendergast
Denise Darr
Raymond Crandell
Jaye Kukowski
Sherri McKinstray
Wendy Schaefer
Denise McGinnis

Joel Ostrovsky

Raw Time
36.856
40.718
41.8675
44.178
45.534
45.554
46.092
47.099
39.024
49.194
44,525
45.136
50.189
50.306
46.407
51.523
41.769
46.855
46.976
42.599
47.680
52,857
48.206
48.391
49.250
47,153
47.870
58 337
53.838
54.784
49.899
63.957
50.249
72.996
571.134
63.365
86.404
93.789
74,163

Penalty
0
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Official
Time
36.856
40.718
41.675
44.178
45.534
45.554
46.002
47.099
49.024
49.194
49,525
50.136
50.189
50.306
51.407
51.543
51.769%9
51.855
51.976
52,599
52.680
52.857
53.2086
53.391
54.250
575153
57.870
58.337
58.836
59,784
55.8895
73.957
75.249
77.996
82.134
B3.365
86.404
93,789
94.163
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SL1
WRO
WRL
WRL
WRL

Patti Devenpeck
Cassidy Garner
Keeley Callander
Cody Garner

Claire Poppenberger

87.
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63.
66.

574
141
390
351
015
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Overall Results
By Class

Shoot at the Rodeo - Sunday

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time
Tl Molly Leach 59548 0 SR oHE ]
2 Ll Tracy Reinke 52.857 0 52.857
Ll Katie Magowan 49.899 10 59.899
1 L2  Katryna Eastwood 47.153 10 57.153 |
2 L2 Ronda Blauvelt 54.784 5 59.784
3 L2 Wendy Schaefer 86.404 0 86.404
it L3  Von Brady ' 40.718 0 10.718
2 L3 Shiloh Garner 41.675 0 41.675
3 L3 Elise Wilson 45.534 0 45.534
4 L3 Kaylea Stuart 45.136 5 50.136
g L3 Kelly Bennett 46.976 5 51.976
6 L3 Kristen Daulton 47.680 5 52.680
7 L3 Molly Anderson 48.206 5 53.206
8 L3 Paige Mcginnis 53.886 5 58.836
9 L3 Denise Mcginnis 93.789 0 93.789
B L4 Kathleen Callander 39.024 10 49.024 |
L4 Deanna Poppenberger 41.769 10 51.769
i L6 Kenda Lenseigne 36.856 0 36.856 l
1 M1 James Prendergast 63.957 10 73.957 I
M3 Scott Poppenberger 44.525 5 49.525 |
M3 Paul Ambrose 46.855 5 51.855
3 M3 Regan Anderson 42.599 10 52,599
1 M4 Joel Ostrovsky \ 74.163 20 94.163 '
1 SL1 Sherri Mckinstray 63.365 20 83.365 l
2 SL1 Patti Devenpeck 87.574 15 102.574
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1 SL2 Kathy Kentera 49.250 5 54,250
2 SL2  Anita Gregory 58:337 0 58.337
3 SL2 Jaye Kukowski 57.134 25 82.134
il AL Leslie Ivanchan 455554 0 45 554
2 SL3 Susan Anderson 50.306 0 50.306
i SL.4 Denise Darr 50.249 25 75,249
i SM2 | David Anderson 502189 0 50.189
2 SM2 Don Donka 47.870 10 57.870
3 SM2 Raymond Crandell 72.996 5 77.996
i SM3 Cliff Garner 46.092 0 46.092
2 SM3 Mike Eastwood 47,099 0 47.099
3 SM3 Dale Schaefer 49,194 0 49,194
4 SM3 Ken Senft 48.391 5 53.391
il SM4 Don Maggiore 44,178 0 44.178
3f SM5 Tom Lattimore 46.407 5 51.407

WRL Keeley Callander 5300 0 5L saeid)

WRL Cody Garnerxr 03.351 0 63,351

WRL Claire Poppenberger 66.015 66.015
i WRO Cassidy Garner 44,741 5 TGl 4]
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Shotgun Resulits

Shoot at the Rodeo - Sunday

E ﬂ Top Five
Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 Dale Schaefer 40.214 5 45,214
2 Von Brady 31.225 10 47.225
3 Kelly Bennett 42.583 5 47.583
4 Molly Anderson 42.965 15 57.965
5 Wendy Schaefer 2 3 W 0 0 87.176
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